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Membres equipe Sexe Categorie age CLASSEMENClub DOSSARD
PAGNIER Sarah / LAMBERT Laura F BEF 1 293 2600
SENELLE  Hugo / KLAUS  Enoam M BEH 1 Charleville Triathlon Ardennes 16 1841
LONNIAUX Charly / LONNIAUX Rapha l� M BEH 2 SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 15 2039
ANTOINE  Cl ophee  / MENSER Sacha� X BEMI 1 17 2149
SOMME Agathe / HERBINET Loris X BEMI 2 294 2222
PIOT Juliette / PETIT Flavien X BEMI 3 vouziers oxyg ne� 292 2317
KINET Léo / RAULET Shana X BEMI 4 296 2326
PIOT Victoire / THILLY Angele F POF 1 vouziers oxyg ne� 20 906
HUNIN Selenia / GODET Elsa F POF 2 vouziers oxyg ne� 12 918
MODAINE Baptiste / HODIER Tao M POH 1 79 738
KINET Lilyan / SOMME Paul M POH 2 295 922
BRAQUET Arthur / MILLET Tara X POMI 1 vouziers oxyg ne� 290 912
MODAINE Suzon / MODAINE Margot F PUF 1 13 1337
BONNAIRE  Elsa / VAUDE Louise F PUF 2 3 1352
PETIT Bertille / THILLY Augustine F PUF 3 vouziers oxyg ne� 291 1534
PARISI Paul / PETIT Mathis M PUH 1 11 1407
BRAQUET Emilien / DUFOUR Arthur M PUH 2 Sedan Sprint Club 1 1441
DYMARSKI  Simeon / BROUILLON  C me � M PUH 3 18 1454
BONNEAU F licien / BONNEAU Pierre� M PUH 4 vouziers oxyg ne� 19 1459 n'ont fait que 2 tours

14

SCRACTH POUSSIN
MODAINE Baptiste / HODIER Tao M POH 1 79 7’38
PIOT Victoire / THILLY Angele F POF 2 vouziers oxyg ne� 20 9’06
BRAQUET Arthur / MILLET Tara X POMI 3 vouziers oxyg ne� 290 9’12
HUNIN Selenia / GODET Elsa F POF 4 vouziers oxyg ne� 12 9’18
KINET Lilyan / SOMME Paul M POH 5 295 9’22

SCRATCH PUPILLE
MODAINE Suzon / MODAINE Margot F PUF 1 13 13’37
BONNAIRE  Elsa / VAUDE Louise F PUF 2 3 13’52
PARISI Paul / PETIT Mathis M PUH 3 11 14’07
BRAQUET Emilien / DUFOUR Arthur M PUH 4 Sedan Sprint Club 1 14’41
DYMARSKI  Simeon / BROUILLON  C me � M PUH 5 18 14’54
BONNEAU F licien / BONNEAU Pierre� M PUH 6 vouziers oxyg ne� 19 14’59
PETIT Bertille / THILLY Augustine F PUF 7 vouziers oxyg ne� 291 15’34
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SCRATCH BENJAMINS
SENELLE  Hugo / KLAUS  Enoam M BEH 1 Charleville Triathlon Ardennes 16 18’41
LONNIAUX Charly / LONNIAUX Rapha l� M BEH 2 SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 15 20’39
ANTOINE  Cl ophee  / MENSER Sacha� X BEMI 1 17 21’49
SOMME Agathe / HERBINET Loris X BEMI 2 294 22’22
PIOT Juliette / PETIT Flavien X BEMI 3 vouziers oxyg ne� 292 23’17
KINET Léo / RAULET Shana X BEMI 4 296 23’26
PAGNIER Sarah / LAMBERT Laura F BEF 1 293 26’00
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